
2014 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
ALL AROUND 

 
 
1014502  STROHECKER DREW      383  AA     JR        PEARL CITY          IL 
3509580  OHYE KAY             382  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       382  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY           382  AA               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
1731128  JORDAN MIKE          382  AA    S.VT       MORO                IL 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   381  AA    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
1012136  BUSSELL LUKE         378  AA     JR        SMACKOVER           AR 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       374  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        373  AA     VET       ELDORA              IA 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     370  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
2101622  CASTLE WILLIAM H     370  AA    S.VT       WINCHESTER          KY 
8106683  CASTLE MICHAEL W     370  AA               WINCHESTER          KY 
5715470  HOFFLAND JOHN        370  AA    S.VT       WILLIS              TX 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   369  AA    SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
9002441  PETROFF DONALD Z     368  AA    S.VT       OREGON              OH 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    368  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        368  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        368  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     368  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       367  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     367  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     366  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A         366  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         366  AA    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      364  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     363  AA    S.VT       TROY                IL 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M     363  AA               FORT ERIE           ON 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         363  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
1011271  TAYLOR ZACHARY S     363  AA     JR        GENEVA              FL 
8202756  WADE MARK T          361  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
0813106  TAYLOR CLAYTON E     360  AA     JR        SCOTTSBURG          IN 
5109499  LONG CHARLES W       359  AA     VET       HOUSTON             TX 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    359  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
0924190  VEGA MATTHEW         359  AA     JR        MIAMI               FL 
9904284  FASTAIA JOSEPH J     358  AA               PALM HARBOR         FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       357  AA    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
8007507  MORAN MICHAEL E      357  AA    SUBV       DELEVAN             NY 
0765547  HUMBY HARRY J        356  AA    S.VT       WINNIPEG            MB 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        356  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8004683  SCHULTZ ROBERT D     355  AA               ZIRCONIA            NC 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        354  AA    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    353  AA    SUBV       OREGON              OH 
0920206  JEWELL DAVID         353  AA               GLOUCESTER          MA 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        353  AA     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
2705465  CROFOOT JESS R       352  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      351  AA     VET       DANVILLE            IN 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      351  AA     VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       350  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        346  AA     VET       WARRENS             WI 
4408256  CARTER LOUIS B       344  AA     VET       LITHIA              FL 
 
0920649  BOLIN TAYLOR         376  A_     JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
1212490  TURNER TATE          375  A_     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
1111302  AWAD FERAS           375  A_               RAYNHAM             MA 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      373  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     370  A_     JR        PALM COAST          FL 
0812952  KING JUSTIN M        370  A_     JR        OAKLAND PARK        FL 
9402131  BRENNEMAN BARRY R    369  A_    SUBV       SEVEN VALLEYS       PA 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            369  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       369  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
9001576  BRYANT JERRY M       367  A_               NORTH PORT          FL 



1211392  BUNN JAY             366  A_     JR        TAMPA               FL 
7808452  WILNESS DON          366  A_     VET       BROOKLYN PARK       MN 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    364  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1111641  BUDNICK MICHAEL      364  A_               BLACKSTONE          MA 
3505181  GODWIN JOHN W        364  A_     VET       PT PLEASANT         NJ 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         363  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          363  A_    S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E      363  A_               BRAINARD            NE 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       363  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           362  A_               OAKFIELD            TN 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       362  A_     VET       ST MARYS            OH 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D       362  A_               CLAYTON             NC 
0811448  DICKSON TRAVIS S     362  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1014223  TOWNSEND CHRIS       361  A_               TEXARKANA           AR 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     361  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
0920648  BOLIN RICHIE         360  A_               MURFREESBORO        TN 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   359  A_               MENDON              OH 
9912075  BRENNER ROGER        358  A_               WAUSEON             OH 
2715999  RICE STEPHEN M       358  A_    SUBV       COLUMBIA            TN 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     358  A_               SILVER SPRING       MD 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         357  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
2106164  MOORE LARRY J        357  A_    SUBV       SOUTH SHORE         KY 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      357  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
1016263  BALLARD JIM D        356  A_    SUBV       RENO                NV 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      355  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
2024213  EVERNHAM MICHAEL B   355  A_     VET       FT MYERS            FL 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     355  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
8904309  VALOIS VINCENT A     355  A_               ODESSA              FL 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        354  A_     VET       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
9100272  BEZUBIAK WILLIAM T   354  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     353  A_     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE         353  A_               NAPLES              FL 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   353  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
0510120  SCHWAB JERRY         353  A_    S.VT       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN          353  A_               PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   352  A_     VET       SPRINGDALE          PA 
8902798  BONNELL GARY A       352  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M     351  A_               MIAMI               FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          351  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9601964  DUNCAN DOUGLAS J     351  A_               TONAWANDA           NY 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L      350  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
9103900  MUZZEY DAVID T       350  A_    SUBV       PINELLAS PARK       FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     349  A_     JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        349  A_    SUBV       ERIE                PA 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      349  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     349  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9300450  ESTEVEZ ANGEL        349  A_    S.VT       PLANTATION          FL 
1010356  BELL JEFF            348  A_               MANLIUS             NY 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       348  A_     VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
3702095  BARNEY JOHN M        347  A_     VET       THERESA             NY 
1721880  GAREY RICHARD        344  A_    S.VT       EUREKA              IL 
8703446  PERREAULT DANIEL     342  A_    SUBV       COTEAU DU LAC QUEB  QU 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    342  A_     VET       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   339  A_     VET       PALMETTO            FL 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     338  A_               WALCOTT             IA 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       338  A_    LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
1111504  HELM JOHN L          335  A_     VET       LAKE WALES          FL 
1011807  MACEWICZ CASIMER     314  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           IL 
8704764  UNDERHILL PETER K    310  A_    S.VT  T/O  NEW CANAAN          CT 
1111665  MASSABNI EDMOND      306  A_               FRAMINGHAM          MA 
0113029  HARRINGTON THOMAS    288  A_               PALM BAY            FL 
5707295  CONIFF JIM           284  A_    S.VT       EUSTIS              FL 
0924127  GOERNER SKIP         270  A_     VET       FRUITLAND PARK      FL 
0924059  EVERLY SR LARRY M    266  A_     VET       MOUNT DORA          FL 
 
9902691  WARD RON             371  B      VET       WELLINGTON          FL 
8007362  MILLER JAMES F       366  B     SUBV       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 



1706042  BEASLEY JAMES T      363  B      VET       VERO BEACH          FL 
8403608  GREGG WILLIAM S      362  B     S.VT       ALBURN              AL 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY       360  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
8001033  GENTILE CARL D       360  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE   358  B                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T         358  B                HOLLYWOOD           FL 
9500962  NOEL DENNIS D        358  B     S.VT       CAMPBELLSPORT       WI 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G      358  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
1213745  BUSA ERIC            358  B      JR        CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
9104229  WRIGHT SKIPPER W     358  B                PLANT CITY          FL 
8603274  BLUM DAVID L         357  B     SUBV       VERSAILLES          MO 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   356  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     355  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
1112907  TORRES MICHAEL       354  B                SEFFNER             FL 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   354  B     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1311842  NEEDHAM NICHOLAS     353  B                WALCOTT             IA 
9802401  GILBERTSON STEPHEN   353  B                CHIPPEWA FALLS      WI 
0811395  HEWES ROBERT         352  B      VET       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       351  B     LDY1       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          350  B                FENNVILLE           MI 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        349  B                NORTH BAY           ON 
9602958  WATKINS JOHN E       347  B      VET       FT WASHINGTON       MD 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      345  B      VET       BETTERTON           MD 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         341  B     SUBV       REHOBOTH            MA 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        341  B     SUBV       PLANTATION          FL 
3724684  WRIGHT JAMES F       341  B      VET       FULTON              NY 
9601022  PENTRACK DAVID R     338  B      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
8006717  HESS CONRAD R        338  B     S.VT       UMATILLA            FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         338  B     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9403637  WALSH DAVID J        336  B     SUBV       ESTERO              FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        333  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   333  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
1111758  TOWNSEND ROSS        329  B     S.JR       HOPE                AR 
9502565  BURTON PHILIP J      328  B                LOGANSPORT          IN 
8005797  WOODBURN BRUCE N     327  B     SUBV       ATTICA              NY 
0410194  KNODE ROBERT L       318  B                EDGEWATER           MD 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       315  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8600820  HILL LARRY C         313  B     S.VT       DELRAY BEACH        FL 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         311  B     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
0920692  RODGERS JACK A       309  B      VET       LAUREL SPRINGS      NJ 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         284  B     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
0113392  CONIFF JOHN H        277  B     SUBV       OSHKOSH             WI 
 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        363  C     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R           359  C      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L       356  C                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1011659  TAYLOR JAMIE M       354  C     LDY1       SCOTTSBURG          IN 
9105404  SOOS JOSEPH S        351  C     SUBV       MORPETH             ON 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         349  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
1211683  DAVIS K J D          349  C     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      345  C      VET       MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          343  C     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    343  C     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
0922023  KROPP ALBERT         342  C      VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS     342  C     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
9502212  SMITH CHARLES W      333  C     S.VT       STRONGSVILLE        OH 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        332  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
9301424  NOFTZ WAYNE R        330  C                PITTSBURGH          PA 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     328  C     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
4213528  SMITH W L            328  C      VET       VERNER              ON 
3724810  YOUNG DAVID A        326  C     S.VT       SPENCERPORT         NY 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        321  C                MIDDLETOWN          OH 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        319  C     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
0761405  GRANACKI JOHN L      313  C      VET       HIAWASSEE           GA 
 
0812951  KING AARON J         356  D      JR        OAKLAND PARK        FL 
1311704  BRYAN IV EDWARD E    355  D     S.JR       DAVIE               FL 



3715200  MCCARTHY DENNIS A    337  D                HOBE SOUND          FL 
9702510  SEYMORE EVIE J       336  D     LDY2       FAIRBANKS           AK 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      330  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
9100662  HARRIS ALAN          326  D     S.VT       MIAMI               FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    322  D                CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0516335  ARRINGTON DANIEL F   319  D                HIGHLAND            IN 
0412905  OBRYAN MIKE          318  D      VET       ALTHA               FL 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    314  D      VET       CLERMONT            FL 
1315226  AGUILERA ROB         312  D     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
1313945  LEDBETTER RYAN T     307  D     S.JR  T/O  ODESSA              FL 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     298  D     LDY1       MIAMI               FL 
9100912  RICHARDS LEO J       277  D     S.VT       PALM COAST          FL 
1010430  GOERNER WILLENE C    237  D     LDY2       FRUITLAND PARK      FL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1110112  TOSH DILLON          363  A_    S.JR       MANCHESTER          TN 
1311704  BRYAN IV EDWARD E    355  D     S.JR       DAVIE               FL 
1211683  DAVIS K J D          349  C     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
1111758  TOWNSEND ROSS        329  B     S.JR       HOPE                AR 
1313945  LEDBETTER RYAN T     307  D     S.JR  T/O  ODESSA              FL 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H         284  B     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1014502  STROHECKER DREW      383  AA     JR        PEARL CITY          IL 
1012136  BUSSELL LUKE         378  AA     JR        SMACKOVER           AR 
0920649  BOLIN TAYLOR         376  A_     JR        MURFREESBORO        TN 
1212490  TURNER TATE          375  A_     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0812952  KING JUSTIN M        370  A_     JR        OAKLAND PARK        FL 
1012357  FRANKLIN HARRY J     370  A_     JR        PALM COAST          FL 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       367  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1211392  BUNN JAY             366  A_     JR        TAMPA               FL 
1011271  TAYLOR ZACHARY S     363  AA     JR        GENEVA              FL 
0811448  DICKSON TRAVIS S     362  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
0813106  TAYLOR CLAYTON E     360  AA     JR        SCOTTSBURG          IN 
0924190  VEGA MATTHEW         359  AA     JR        MIAMI               FL 
1213745  BUSA ERIC            358  B      JR        CRANBERRY TWP       PA 
0812951  KING AARON J         356  D      JR        OAKLAND PARK        FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     349  A_     JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   354  B     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       382  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E       374  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     370  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
9003188  ARMSTRONG GERALD A   369  AA    SUBV       DESTIN              FL 
4025120  GLATZ BOB            369  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
9402131  BRENNEMAN BARRY R    369  A_    SUBV       SEVEN VALLEYS       PA 
9402660  RIERA ALEX J         366  AA    SUBV       SUNRISE             FL 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A         366  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
8007362  MILLER JAMES F       366  B     SUBV       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      364  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
8202756  WADE MARK T          361  AA    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    359  AA    SUBV       CLERMONT            FL 
2715999  RICE STEPHEN M       358  A_    SUBV       COLUMBIA            TN 
8007507  MORAN MICHAEL E      357  AA    SUBV       DELEVAN             NY 
2106164  MOORE LARRY J        357  A_    SUBV       SOUTH SHORE         KY 
8603274  BLUM DAVID L         357  B     SUBV       VERSAILLES          MO 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L        356  AA    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 



1016263  BALLARD JIM D        356  A_    SUBV       RENO                NV 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   356  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C     355  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
9100272  BEZUBIAK WILLIAM T   354  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
8402436  GROSJEAN ROBERT J    353  AA    SUBV       OREGON              OH 
8902798  BONNELL GARY A       352  A_    SUBV       NEW PORT RICHEY     FL 
9105404  SOOS JOSEPH S        351  C     SUBV       MORPETH             ON 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          351  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9103900  MUZZEY DAVID T       350  A_    SUBV       PINELLAS PARK       FL 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        349  A_    SUBV       ERIE                PA 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          343  C     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
8703446  PERREAULT DANIEL     342  A_    SUBV       COTEAU DU LAC QUEB  QU 
0920009  EDWARDS BRUCE        341  B     SUBV       PLANTATION          FL 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         341  B     SUBV       REHOBOTH            MA 
9403637  WALSH DAVID J        336  B     SUBV       ESTERO              FL 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D     328  C     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
8005797  WOODBURN BRUCE N     327  B     SUBV       ATTICA              NY 
1315226  AGUILERA ROB         312  D     SUBV       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
0113392  CONIFF JOHN H        277  B     SUBV       OSHKOSH             WI 
 

VETERAN 
 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      373  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1903922  BUMSTED LARRY        373  AA     VET       ELDORA              IA 
9902691  WARD RON             371  B      VET       WELLINGTON          FL 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K        368  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E     368  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        368  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    368  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H     367  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     366  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
7808452  WILNESS DON          366  A_     VET       BROOKLYN PARK       MN 
3505181  GODWIN JOHN W        364  A_     VET       PT PLEASANT         NJ 
1706042  BEASLEY JAMES T      363  B      VET       VERO BEACH          FL 
4207550  JORDAN TERRY         363  AA     VET       ST THOMAS           ON 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         363  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A       362  A_     VET       ST MARYS            OH 
8001033  GENTILE CARL D       360  B      VET       ERIE                PA 
5109499  LONG CHARLES W       359  AA     VET       HOUSTON             TX 
1011249  LONG GUY R           359  C      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
0920144  DAVIS MICHAEL G      358  B      VET       PORT ST JOE         FL 
2024213  EVERNHAM MICHAEL B   355  A_     VET       FT MYERS            FL 
0766389  MEDLEY EDWARD        354  A_     VET       TIERRA VERDE        FL 
1305579  ROBERTSON JR HENRY   353  A_     VET       TAMPA               FL 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     353  A_     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
9912879  GALL GERALD P        353  AA     VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
9202977  SIEMIANOWSKI HENRY   352  A_     VET       SPRINGDALE          PA 
0811395  HEWES ROBERT         352  B      VET       TALLAHASSEE         FL 
0764568  BARKER ROBERT R      351  AA     VET       EARLVILLE           NY 
1817200  HARVEY GEORGE F      351  AA     VET       DANVILLE            IN 
8500816  NORRIS STEVE M       348  A_     VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
3702095  BARNEY JOHN M        347  A_     VET       THERESA             NY 
9602958  WATKINS JOHN E       347  B      VET       FT WASHINGTON       MD 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        346  AA     VET       WARRENS             WI 
1003994  LEVERING CARL R      345  B      VET       BETTERTON           MD 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      345  C      VET       MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
4408256  CARTER LOUIS B       344  AA     VET       LITHIA              FL 
0922023  KROPP ALBERT         342  C      VET       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    342  A_     VET       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
3724684  WRIGHT JAMES F       341  B      VET       FULTON              NY 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   339  A_     VET       PALMETTO            FL 
9601022  PENTRACK DAVID R     338  B      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
1111504  HELM JOHN L          335  A_     VET       LAKE WALES          FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        332  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
4213528  SMITH W L            328  C      VET       VERNER              ON 
0412905  OBRYAN MIKE          318  D      VET       ALTHA               FL 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    314  D      VET       CLERMONT            FL 



0761405  GRANACKI JOHN L      313  C      VET       HIAWASSEE           GA 
0920692  RODGERS JACK A       309  B      VET       LAUREL SPRINGS      NJ 
0924127  GOERNER SKIP         270  A_     VET       FRUITLAND PARK      FL 
0924059  EVERLY SR LARRY M    266  A_     VET       MOUNT DORA          FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             382  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1731128  JORDAN MIKE          382  AA    S.VT       MORO                IL 
5715470  HOFFLAND JOHN        370  AA    S.VT       WILLIS              TX 
2101622  CASTLE WILLIAM H     370  AA    S.VT       WINCHESTER          KY 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       369  A_    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
9002441  PETROFF DONALD Z     368  AA    S.VT       OREGON              OH 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    364  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        363  C     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     363  AA    S.VT       TROY                IL 
8403608  GREGG WILLIAM S      362  B     S.VT       ALBURN              AL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     361  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY       360  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
9500962  NOEL DENNIS D        358  B     S.VT       CAMPBELLSPORT       WI 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      357  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       357  AA    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
0765547  HUMBY HARRY J        356  AA    S.VT       WINNIPEG            MB 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      355  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        354  AA    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
0510120  SCHWAB JERRY         353  A_    S.VT       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
2705465  CROFOOT JESS R       352  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       350  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
9300450  ESTEVEZ ANGEL        349  A_    S.VT       PLANTATION          FL 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      349  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
1721880  GAREY RICHARD        344  A_    S.VT       EUREKA              IL 
8006717  HESS CONRAD R        338  B     S.VT       UMATILLA            FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         338  B     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9502212  SMITH CHARLES W      333  C     S.VT       STRONGSVILLE        OH 
9100662  HARRIS ALAN          326  D     S.VT       MIAMI               FL 
3724810  YOUNG DAVID A        326  C     S.VT       SPENCERPORT         NY 
1011807  MACEWICZ CASIMER     314  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           IL 
8600820  HILL LARRY C         313  B     S.VT       DELRAY BEACH        FL 
8704764  UNDERHILL PETER K    310  A_    S.VT  T/O  NEW CANAAN          CT 
5707295  CONIFF JIM           284  A_    S.VT       EUSTIS              FL 
9100912  RICHARDS LEO J       277  D     S.VT       PALM COAST          FL 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   381  AA    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         357  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
1011659  TAYLOR JAMIE M       354  C     LDY1       SCOTTSBURG          IN 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M       351  B     LDY1       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
9402374  DICKMAN KAREN L      350  A_    LDY1       CAPE CORAL          FL 
1010355  BELL DEBORAH         349  C     LDY1       MANLIUS             NY 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     349  A_    LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA     298  D     LDY1       MIAMI               FL 
 

LADY 2 
 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     355  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H    343  C     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS     342  C     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       338  A_    LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
9702510  SEYMORE EVIE J       336  D     LDY2       FAIRBANKS           AK 
8904390  BLACK SIEMIANOWSKI   333  B     LDY2       SPRINGDALE          PA 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        333  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      330  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1011313  WOOD GLORIA A        319  C     LDY2       SHELOCTA            PA 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       315  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 



8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         311  B     LDY2       ODESSA              FL 
1010430  GOERNER WILLENE C    237  D     LDY2       FRUITLAND PARK      FL 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    364  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 


